
Welcome to Long Beach Alliance ChurchWelcome to Long Beach Alliance Church
Sunday, August 22, 2021Sunday, August 22, 2021
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Do We Really Need Holiness?Do We Really Need Holiness?



LBAC Year-to-Date Financial ReportLBAC Year-to-Date Financial Report
  BudgetBudget  ReceivedReceived  BudgetBudget  %%
Weekly: Weekly: $12,803.78 $12,786.67 99.9%$12,803.78 $12,786.67 99.9%
Month-to-Date: Month-to-Date: $38,411.34 $91,002.52 236.9%$38,411.34 $91,002.52 236.9%
Year-to-Date: Year-to-Date: $640,189.00 $668,930.03 104.5%$640,189.00 $668,930.03 104.5%

Disbursed YTD:  Disbursed YTD:  $652,709.43     $652,709.43     GF Balance:  $56,915.21GF Balance:  $56,915.21

Red Cross Red Cross Blood DriveBlood Drive

SundaySunday
  September 5  September 5
     8AM-2PM     8AM-2PM

September 4 8AM-1PMSeptember 4 8AM-1PM
Lunch Provided!Lunch Provided!

All Church Work DayAll Church Work Day

SAVE THE DATESAVE THE DATE
SAVE A LIFESAVE A LIFE

See Jeremiah in the Courtyard See Jeremiah in the Courtyard 
to sign up or for any questionsto sign up or for any questions

Worship Service Time ChangeWorship Service Time Change

Beginning SEPTEMBER 5Beginning SEPTEMBER 5
Worship Service will begin at Worship Service will begin at 9:30AM9:30AM

Let's get ready for faLL!Let's get ready for faLL!

* Gospel Project will also begin at 9:30AM* Gospel Project will also begin at 9:30AM
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Do We Really Need Holiness?Do We Really Need Holiness?
Long Beach Alliance Church • August 22, 2021 • Pastor Chris Lankford

Ezra 9-10; Exodus 34:11-16; Deuteronomy 7:1-16, 1 Peter 1:3-25

1) The High Goals of a Holy House with Holy People

2) The High Calling of God Reflected in His People

3) The High Cost of Holiness for You

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 



2021 HUME LAKE MEN'S RETREAT2021 HUME LAKE MEN'S RETREAT
OCTOBER 14-17OCTOBER 14-17

CONTACT MIKE COMSTOCK TO SIGN UPCONTACT MIKE COMSTOCK TO SIGN UP
COMSTOCK7@VERIZON.NETCOMSTOCK7@VERIZON.NET OR 562.505.8398 OR 562.505.8398

$100 MINIMUM DEPOSIT TO REGISTER$100 MINIMUM DEPOSIT TO REGISTER

THIS YEAR'S SPEAKERSTHIS YEAR'S SPEAKERS

Dr. Sean McDowellDr. Sean McDowell Dr. Erik ThoennesDr. Erik Thoennes

LBAC LODGINGLBAC LODGING

Deluxe $440 per personDeluxe $440 per person
Standard $320 per personStandard $320 per person

mailto:COMSTOCK7%40VERIZON.NET?subject=


Please bring  your own chairs
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Saturday, August 28. 2021

4:00PM

LLBBAACC’’ss  MMeenn’’ss  aanndd  WWoommeenn’’ss  MMiinniissttrryy  iinnvviitteess  yyoouurr  wwhhoollee  ffaammiillyy  ttoo  oouurr::
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SSppiirriittuuaall  RReefflleeccttiioonn

Please sign up at the courtyard table or call Deya Slade: 562.761.5464
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Regular M
inistry Schedule &

 Contacts
LBAC’s Family Calendar & EventsLBAC’s Family Calendar & Events
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            long beach alliance church offices            long beach alliance church offices
                 3331 palo verde avenue  · long beach, ca · 90808-4113                 3331 palo verde avenue  · long beach, ca · 90808-4113

                     phone: 562.420.1478 email: office@lbac.org  website: www.lbac.org
                    church office hours: Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:00AM-5:00PM

                                            www.facebook.com/longbeachalliancechurch

church staff teamchurch staff team
michelle crammer, office manager 
917.288.3424 • michelle@lbac.org

chris lankford, lead pastor 
562.685.4132 • chris@lbac.org

justin enayat, worship producer                          
562.754.7163 • justin@lbac.org

jeremiah holden, worship tech intern 
760.224.4178 • jeremiah@lbac.org

meghan brearley, children's director  
562.708.9261 • meghan@lbac.org

jesse duckett, youth pastor  
562.454.7122 • jesse@lbac.org

tina rand, receptionist & treasurer 
562.900.8385 • tina@lbac.org

scott trickett, associate pastor 
562.972.5306 • scott@lbac.org 

Men’s Ministries  
Link to LBAC Men’s Ministry! 

Contact: mensministry@lbac.org

Growth Groups  
Link to LBAC Growth Groups! 

Mid-week Adult Bible Studies (back in Fall)

Women’s Ministries 
Link to LBAC Women’s Ministry! 

Women’s Ministry Event Information 
Contact: office@lbac.org

Lydia House Meals Ministry 
3rd Thursday each month

Women Connecting with Missions 
3rd Tuesday each month  @ 7:00PM (on hold)

Crafty Women 
3rd Saturday each month  @ 10:00AM

Missions  
LinkLink toto LBACLBAC Missions!Missions!

Children's Ministries  
Link to LBAC Children’s Ministries! 

Sunday Mornings: 
Gospel Project @ 10:30AM 

Fun-N-Funky  @ 11:15AM (on hold)

AWANA 
Link to LBAC AWANA 

Wednesday Nights September-May (on hold)

Youth Ministries  
Link to LBAC Youth Ministries! 

Link to LBAC Youth Instagram Page 
Every Tuesday & Thursday Night @ 7:00PM

Sunday, August 22   
 9:45AM Prayer Time in Rm 102 
 10:30AM Gospel Project: Children's Ministry 
 10:30AM INDOOR & Livestream 
  Worship & Celebration!  
 11:45AM Nominate the Nominating 
  Committee Meeting 
 12:00PM AWANA Volunteer Meeting

Monday, August 23 
 7:00PM Pure Desire Meeting  
 7:00PM SIA In-Person & Zoom Mtg 
 7:00PM Nominating Committee Meeting

Tuesday, August 24  
	10:00AM	 All	Staff	Team	Meeting 
 7:00PM Betrayal & Beyond Meeting 
 7:00PM Elder Board Meeting

Wednesday, August 25   
	 7:00PM	 Book	of	Revelation	Study	(offsite)

Friday, August 27   
 8:00PM NA In-Person Mtg

Saturday, August 28   
 4:00PM LBAC Beach Splash @ Moses'

Sunday, August 29   
 9:45AM Prayer Time in Rm 102 
 10:30AM Gospel Project: Children's Ministry 
 10:30AM INDOOR & Livestream 
  Worship & Celebration! 
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http://www.lbac.org
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